
Start time: 6:00
Last First City State RUSA email Rider cell Emergency Contact EC cell Finish Total

Atkins Steve Tempe AZ 3359 s_atkins@yahoo.com (602) 549-5331 Debby Atkins (602) 284-5829
Ayala Alejandro Surprise AZ 16656 alexayala.ut@gmail.com (281) 905-3797 Jessica Ayala (571) 264-7222
Bush Debbie Fort Collins CO 13567 debbiemb89.col@gmail.com (970) 393-0713 Andrea Beltrán (970) 980-8754
Danhaus Paul Wausau WI 1940 paul.danhaus@gmail.com (715) 571-8091 Jennifer Danhaus (517) 927-1487
Gardes Yonnel Bellevue WA 12559 yonnelgardes@gmail.com (206) 218-6006 Rosella Picado (425) 894-8297
Kenny Stephen Calgary AB 11376 stephenkenny87@gmail.com (520) 323-0842 Elaine Kenny (403) 975-2108
McGuire Brian Phoenix AZ 7406 bsmcguire@cox.net (602) 410-8091 Sonja Talley (602) 459-0063
Newlin Ned Wickenburg AZ 16627 nednewlin2@gmail.com (360) 516-3132 Betty Newlin (360) 621-6623
Schauland Ben Seattle WA 15330 bschauls@gmail.com (612) 423-6021 Jordan Phillip (612) 298-7775
Sturgill Mike Phoenix AZ 1847 mikesturgill@cox.net (602) 702-2132 Cindy Sturgill (602) 405-0516
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Evangelista Michael Metuchen NJ 11668 michael@powerof.to (848) 250-9500 Andrew Clark (848) 219-3683
Foley Paul Golden CO 1471 paul.a.foley@comcast.net (303) 349-4085 Nancy Foley (303) 829-7417
Hayes Martin Pepperell MA 14597 isomerize@yahoo.com (617) 216-0458 Antoinette Hayes (617) 216-0550
Kenny Stephen Calgary AB 11376 stephenkenny87@gmail.com (520) 323-0842 Elaine Kenny (403) 975-2108
Khan Rashid Boulder CO 11754 rashidkpc@gmail.com (480) 495-1850 Dalene Moore (307) 660-3184
Mangin L. John Loveland CO 1679 lj.mangin@gmail.com (608) 332-4387 Lisa Mangin (608) 692-1245
McGuire Brian Phoenix AZ 7406 bsmcguire@cox.net (602) 410-8091 Sonja Talley (602) 459-0063
Moore Jennifer Boulder CO 11755 jmoore.jenn@gmail.com (623) 261-6980 Dalene Moore (307) 660-3184
Sturgill Mike Phoenix AZ 1847 mikesturgill@cox.net (602) 702-2132 Cindy Sturgill (602) 405-0516
Turek Michael Longmont CO 10173 michael.turek@yahoo.com (775) 997-5506 Ly Chho (775) 997-5507
Turner Jason Colorado Springs CO 11024 support@unicorncycles.com (512) 740-7877 Heather Thatcher (719) 244-8372
Warren Corinne Monument CO 7898 cwarren@metafloor.com (719) 963-0440 Mark Warren (719) 964-4070
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